
Date of receipt Amount Claimed Total amount of 
Claim admitted Nature of Claim

Amount covered by 
lien or attachment 
pending disposal

Whether lien / 
attachment 

removed? (Yes/No)

Amount covered by 
Guarantee

% share in total 
amount of 

claims admitted

1
R.Sandeep, D.Abhishek, 
R.Guru Reddy, Raghava 
Reddy and R.Dasrath

12/23/2019             267,937,265                              -   
1. Arbitration Cost
2. Rent Arrears
3. Mesne Profits

NIL NA NIL                         -               267,937,265               30,000,000                              -                           -   

2 Parkway Development Private 
Limited 7/2/2019         1,761,064,390                              -   

1. Falsication of Books
2. Income Tax
3. Rent arrear contribution

NIL NA NIL                         -            1,761,064,390                               -                                -                           -   

2,029,001,655     -                        -                   2,029,001,655      30,000,000.00                                   -                           -   

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Total

Annexure 7
Name of Corporate Debtor: IDEB Projects Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 08-11-2019; List of Stakeholders as on: 20-12-2024

List of other stakeholders, If any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sl. No Name of Stakeholder

Category of Stakeholders 
(preference shareholders / 

equity shareholders / 
partners / others )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off


